
Run: 208.AM TWIN HILLS & APPLE BLOSSOM
7:30 AM Analy Bus Yard

7:45 AM 2206 Pleasant Hill Rd

7:50 AM 7355 Elphick Rd

7:52 AM 7051 Lynch Rd

8:06 AM 460 Sexton Rd

8:06 AM T/A @ Sexton Rd & W Sexton Rd

8:09 AM 9811 Bodega Hwy

8:11 AM BODEGA HWY & SCHUH LN (WSW)

8:14 AM RAGLE RD & COVERT LN (S)

8:15 AM RAGLE RD & VALENTINE AVE (NW)

8:16 AM Ragle Rd & Holly Ct

8:18 AM BODEGA HWY &  SAVIO RD (ENE)

8:23 AM Apple Blossom Elem School

8:25 AM 1315 Watertrough Rd

8:30 AM Twin Hills Middle School

8:40 AM Analy Bus Yard

Run: 208.PM APPLE BLOSSOM & TWIN HILLS WED Run: 208.PM1 APPLE BLOSSOM & TWIN HILLS M,T,TH,F

2:00 PM Apple Blossom Elem School 3:05 PM Apple Blossom Elem School

2:40 PM Twin Hills Middle School 3:15 PM Twin Hills Middle School

2:42 PM 1315 Watertrough Rd 3:17 PM 1315 Watertrough Rd

2:44 PM Apple Blossom School - Drop Transfers 3:19 PM Apple Blossom School - Drop Transfers

2:51 PM RAGLE RD & COVERT LN (S) 3:26 PM RAGLE RD & COVERT LN (S)

2:52 PM RAGLE RD & VALENTINE AVE (NW) 3:27 PM RAGLE RD & VALENTINE AVE (NW)

2:53 PM Ragle Rd & Holly Ct 3:28 PM Ragle Rd & Holly Ct

2:54 PM BODEGA HWY &  SAVIO RD (ENE) 3:29 PM BODEGA HWY &  SAVIO RD (ENE)

2:59 PM 460 Sexton Rd 3:34 PM 460 Sexton Rd

3:00 PM T/A @ Sexton Rd & W Sexton Rd 3:35 PM T/A @ Sexton Rd & W Sexton Rd

3:02 PM 9811 Bodega Hwy 3:37 PM 9811 Bodega Hwy

3:04 PM BODEGA HWY & SCHUH LN (WSW) 3:39 PM BODEGA HWY & SCHUH LN (WSW)

3:09 PM 8275 Elphick Rd 3:44 PM 8275 Elphick Rd

3:11 PM 7355 Elphick Rd 3:46 PM 7355 Elphick Rd

3:14 PM 7051 Lynch Rd 3:49 PM 7051 Lynch Rd

3:21 PM 2206 Pleasant Hill Rd 3:51 PM LYNCH RD & MCFARLANE AVE (WNW)

3:25 PM 2275 Bloomfield Rd R/L 3:57 PM 2206 Pleasant Hill Rd

3:27 PM 2725 Canfield Rd 4:01 PM 2275 Bloomfield Rd R/L

3:30 PM 4047 Canfield Rd 4:02 PM 2725 Canfield Rd

4:05 PM 4047 Canfield Rd


